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Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ABM INDUSTRIES INC /DE/ [ ABM ] (Check all applicable)
SLIPSAGER HENRIK C X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) . below)
551 FIFTH AVENUE 07/08/2010 President & CEO
SUITE 300
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
NEW YORK 10176 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
CITY Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Tr ion 2A.D d 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; °r | price ZLZ'I?“;E‘ZE‘Z}
Common Stock 07/08/2010 M 10,000 A | $15.375 166,468 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D $21.01 166,368 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 79 D $21 166,289 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D | $21.025 166,189 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 200 D $20.99 165,989 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D | $21.035 165,889 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D $21.02 165,589 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 200 D $21.03 165,389 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D |$21.0075 165,289 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 500 D | $21.065 164,789 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D $21.045 164,689 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D $21.07 164,589 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 100 D $21.04 164,489 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 400 D $21.05 164,089 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D $21.12 163,789 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D | $21.225 163,489 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 400 D $21.18 163,089 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 600 D | $21.235 162,489 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D | $21.175 162,189 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D | $21.185 161,889 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 398 D $21.21 161,491 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 600 D $21.17 160,891 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 300 D | $21.205 160,591 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 2 D $21.23 160,589 D
Common Stock 07/08/2010 S 400 D $21.295 160,189M D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001198676
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000771497

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T i 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon % e, \1@%‘33%‘:” ﬁ!:Nyg‘lRE:c*‘Explrahon?§}fe|§éepqyf SecurlueQE?a"y %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any WHS(IWT' 9, 0arRktants, aptagysenverti )tﬂ ties) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
: Price of {Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative gcw.;w {Instr. 5)—{-Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and5) (Instr. 4)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Nimber 6. Date Exergjisable and 7. Title angl dmount | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of Expiration D3te of SecuritjeNumber | Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Deriyative Maomth/Day/YeBRpiration | Underlying of Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8ode | V Gecubpes Exercisable | Date Ditle'vativ Siwandyy | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqtiired {instr-3-artd-4) Owned or-indirect—|-(instr—4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code. \L (A) (n) it \} Date. Title Shares
"Stock > Common|
Options $15.375 07/08/2010 M 10,000 @ 12/19/2010 | ~¢ "0 110,000 $0 10,000 D

Explanation of Responses:

1. Includes 32,950 unvested RSUs, 21,903 vested RSUs, the receipt of which has been deferred and DERs relating to the RSUs, adjusted to reflect the cumulative effect of fractional shares, and 23,542

performance shares earned but not vested with respect to performance shares granted on 1/12/2009 and DERs related thereto.

2. 20% exercisable on 12/19/2001 and 20% on the anniversary date of each of the following 4 years.
Remarks:

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

By: Barbara L. Smithers, by
power of attorney,

** Signature of Reporting Person

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

07/09/2010

Date




